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Shiur Assistants

Shiur assistants are available to assist with beis medrash seating, answer shiur-related
questions, help arrange chavrusos, and coordinate shiur events. 

Make sure to connect with your shiur assistant

Rav Adler
Aryeh Hirt 

ahirt2@mail.yu.edu 
Jared Mark 

jmark1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Feldman 
Yehuda Rothschild 

yrothsch@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Hirsch 
Ezra Wallach 

swallac1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Koenigsberg 
Rafi Littwin 

rlittwi1@mail.yu.edu 
Yamin Semer 

semer@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Lebowitz 
Moshe Wolff 

mmwolff@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Neuburger 
Ari Smith 

ismith1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Rosensweig 
Yehuda Fuchs 

yehuda.fuchs@gmail.com 
Akiva Prager 

aprager@mail.yu.edu 
Natan Siegel 

nsiegel1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Itamar Rosensweig
Ezra Klausner 

eklausne@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Sarfaty 
Yair Ashendorf 

yashendo@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Schachter 
Michael Fagin 

mfagin@mail.yu.edu 
Julian Kofman 

jkofman@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Shulman 
Adam Dennis 

asdennis15@gmail.com 
Sage Friedman 

sfried12@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Sobolofsky 
Moshe Galler 

moshe.galler@gmail.com 
Ezra Kopstick 

ekopstic@mail.yu.edu
Daniel Kroopnick 

dkroopni@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Stein 
Yonah Fenster 

yfenster@mail.yu.edu 
Yair Levie 

ylevie@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Tani Cohen 
(Chabura)

Noam Steinmetz 
jsteinm2@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Werblowsky 
Moshe Davidovics 

mdavido1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Wieder 
Jake Wainberg 

jwainber@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Wiederblank 
Josh Posner 

jposner1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Zahtz 
Benji Grin 

bgrin@mail.yu.edu 


